
Friday, May 7DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m,, 1,0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m,

DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
730 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB ion mm
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
5. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestral Spotlight
9.45 We Travel the Friendiy Road with
a Hospital Padre
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Layton Story.
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Show Time
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
2. Qp.m. Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women's Hour (Marina), Weekend
Entertainment; Gardening with GeorgeDean; Ports of Cali-Singa Pura, theLion City
3.30 Matinee + :

|

4. 0 John Charles Thomas
4.15 Rhythm of the Islands
4.30 Variety
5.45 Evening Star: lan Stewart

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
6.20 South American Detour
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.46 Daily Diary2 Quiz Kids
7.30 A Handful of Hits
7.45 Famous Fortunes
8. 0 The Grey Goose

|8.15 Variety
8.45 Famous Frauds
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 The Stars Shine
10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
19%
Box 13

11, Hits of 1954
11 ‘80 Rhythm Roundabout
12. 0 Close down

2ZBwiesemam. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Tenor and Baritone

'

Morning Melodies
Doctor Pauli
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)The Layton Story
Courtship ~~ MarriageLight V
Shoppin ER (Doreen)
Musical Parade
-m. Mystery of ‘Nurse Lorimer
Noted Violinists
Women’s Hour (Miria); Overseas

"News; Weekend Entertainments; Adven-tures with a Sewing Machine; Ports of
Call, by Jessie Goddard :

Rhythm Rendezvous
Top Duettists
The Ernesto Rittez Orchestra
Accent on MelodyFour in Harmony
Ray KinneyInstrumental Variety
Romantic Mood
N.Z. Artists
EVENING PROGRAMME
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. 0 Dinner Music
‘30 =Piano Styles
45 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestraaa uiz Kids
30 arch of Science
45 The Three Suns
0 The Grey Goose
15 Toni Arden
30 Billy Thorburn’s Orchestra
45 Change in Tune0 Reserved30 Light Variety0.30 Box 13
10.46 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down
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CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m

. Oa.m. Daybreak Discs

12. 0

Breakfast Call
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
For Junior
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
After Breakfast Tunes
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade
The Layton Story
Courtship and Marriage
From the Concert Stage
Shopping Reporter
Lunch Session

(2. Qp.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.30 Women’s Hour (Moily McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News;
Tropical Queensiand; Ports of Call: Tai
Wan, The Perpetual Garden, by Jessie
Goddard; Opening Pattern Envelope:Adventures with a Sewing Machine, by
Mrs. Tabor Gregory3.0 Singing Strings
3.30 George Mitchell Glee Club
3.46 Larry Adlerry 0 Mario Lanza415 Console and Keyboard

|4.30 The Two Graces: Moore and Fields4.45 Sidney Torch’s Orchestra5. 0 Variety Time
5.30 Junior Leaguers
5.45 Moments of Destiny

|

EVENING ‘PROGRAMME
6. 0 David Lloyd and the Band
6.15 Jane Powell and Betty Garrett
6.30 Hands and Feet by Ethel Smith
6.45 Some New Releases7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Ron Goodwin Orchestra
7.45 Scrapbook
8. 0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Christopher Lynch
8.30 Staniey Black’s Orchestra8.45 Change in Tune :9. 0 Fred Waring’s
9.30 Friday Special10. 0 Tune Time
9410.15 Sports Preview10.30 Box 13 :41. 0 New Brighton is on the
12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.36 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Far My Lady 2

iy. 0 Doctor Pau:
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Private Post
10.46 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Random Records
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Recent Recerdings2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
2.15 Light Orchestral Corner
2.30 Women’s Hour: Overseas News;
United Nations Guide Book; Wool Ex-
change; Weekend Entertainment; Portsof Call, by Jessie Godard
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Kay Smith
4.15 Ken Griffin at the Console
4,30 South American Magic
bie 4
Albert Sandler, His Orchestra andrio

5. 0 Light and Bright5.30 Tea Time Tunes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Tunes of the Times
6.30 Favourites from the Week's Pro-
grammes
7. 0 uiz Kids
7.30 reddy Martin and his Orchestra
7.45 Change in Tune8.0 The Grey Goose
8.15 Reserved
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Let's Get Together
9. 0 Reserved
930 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Talking Sport (Brian Russ)
19.30 ox 13
11. 9 Music for Moderns

|11:30 With the Dance Bands
11.45 The King Cole Trio

|12. 0 Cloge down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
a.m. Breakfast session

11.0Isaac)
11.30
12. 6

Good Morning Requests
Light Orchestras
Vocal Spotlight: Rosemary ClooneyD lia of Four Winds ~

Moments of DestinyRowan Lodge
The Pathway of the Sun
Shopping Reporter (Margaret
Music for All Tastes

--- Music2. Op.m. mphonio Interlude
2.15
2.30
aritian horal GroupsWomen’s Hour (Kay Begg), PrettyKitty Kelly; Taik-Ports of Cail (finalbroadcast)

3.30 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra3.45 Bing Crosby Film Songs4. 0 Light Concert
4.30 The Melody Maids
4.45 The Milt Herth Trio5. 0 Music from Walt Disney Films5.16 Popular Parade5.45 George Boulanger’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.30 Evening Star: Larry Adier (har-monica
6.45 Hits of the Thirties
7. 0 A Place of Honour
7.15 Made in Manawatu
7.80 Wieet Mr. Mystery
7.45 The Grey Goose

David's Children
The Dark God
Chorus Time
Country Digest (ivan Tabor)
Horatio Hornblower
Vocal Duettists
Sports Preview (Norman Allen)
i Spy
They Walk by Night
Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS may be sent
direct to the Publisher, P.O, ox 2292,
by Semepeag

Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyrightto The Listener, and may not be reprintedwithout permissidn.

Trade names appearing in Commercia? Divisio:
programmes are published by arrangement,a : —
For those cherishing a wanderlust,1ZB offers "Ports of Call," a specialradio travelogue, in the ‘‘Women’sHour" every Friday. Today, in our
recollections of far away places, weventure to Singa Pura, the Lion City,

Talking Sport each week in 4ZB’s
Friday night sports programme, a re-
feree from one of the winter sports
discusses rules which may seem baff-ling to both spectators and players.Join 4ZB’s Sporting Microphone at
10.0 p.m, for Talking Sport with Brian
Russ. * *
The story behind the figures in a
waxworks is the theme of "They Walk
by Night," which is broadcast by 2ZA
every Friday evening at 10.15.a ae aNL
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You could say
#Iwant ahighqualityhand-
kerchief;soft finishedfor immediate, 7
comfortableuse,,beautifullyWOVEn
from fne yarng by 8 famoua

78British Textile house.

But it'$
far simpler
to say

PYRAMIDTraBINaar
which means all thatand is a name
famousall ovCr the world 98 well

PYRAMID Handkerchiefs .arewhiteOTcoloured_for menor womer:
Mew)$3/2each;womnen$1/11each.

A TOOTAL GUARANTEED PRODUCT
See Registered TradeMark Label on every bandkerchief:PYRAMID Tootal Broadhuret LeeCo.Ltd.,P.o Box 604,Wellington:


